
 
2025 – NARBERTH GIRLS BASKETBALL LEAGUE 

SENIOR LEAGUE 
 

8:00pm  9:00pm 
 
Monday  May 19   4 – 3    
Tuesday  May 20   5 – 1    
Wednesday  May 21   6 – 2     
Thursday  May 22   ------       
Tuesday  May 27   3 – 6    
Wednesday  May 28   ------   1 – 4              
Thursday  May 29    ------   5 – 2   
Monday  June 2    2 – 3      
Tuesday  June 3    5 – 6       
Wednesday  June 4    3 – 1   
Thursday  June 5    4 – 2      
Monday  June 9    3 – 5      
Tuesday  June 10   2 – 1      
Wednesday  May 11   6 – 4     
Thursday   June 12   ------      
Monday  June 16   ------   
Tuesday  June 17   1 – 6   
Wednesday  June 18   5 – 4    
Thursday  June 19   ------   3 – 2     
Monday  June 23   ------   6 – 5  
Tuesday  June 24   4 – 2    
Wednesday  June 25   1 – 3     
Thursday  June 26   ------   2 – 6    
Monday  June 30   ------   5 – 4 
Tuesday  July 1    1 – 2     
Wednesday  July 2    6 – 3   
Thursday  July 3    ------   4 – 1  
Monday  July 7    ------     
Tuesday  July 8    1 – 5  
Wednesday  July 9    6 – 4    
Thursday  July 10    5 – 3   

LOCATION OF RAIN GAMES – ST. MARGARET’S** 
   

1. S.J.U.     SUSAN STEINMETZ   610-220-4306 
 

2. HARVEY’S HOOP STARS  KEVIN LAMBERTO   215-606-7582 
KERRY STELLBOTTE 
 

3. DUFFY REAL ESTATE  MATT QUIGLEY   484-576-9222 
 

4. PUB OF PENN VALLEY  JEANNINE HAMILTON  610-585-6260  
         

5. CHARLES FRIEL CONTRACTORS BETTY ANN ADAMS   609-680-7067 
 

6. LAW OFFICE OF DAVID WALKER DIANA OWENS   215-378-1101 
 

PLAYOFFS:   JULY 14 THROUGH JULY 24 
 
 


